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STATEMENT OF AUDTTED STANDALONE FTNANCTAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2019

SEGMENTWISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED
UI{DER REGUTATION 33 OF SEBI (USTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCTOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGUI-ATIONS, 2015

Segment Revenue
L Own Manufactured

Organic Chemicals
Revenue from Operations
Other Income
Total

II. Traded Goods
Revenue from Operations
Other Income
Total

III. Net Sales/Income from Operations ( I + II )

Segment Results
Profit/ (Loss) before Interest, Exceptional items and tax from

each segment
I. Own Manufactured

Organic Chemicals
Profit - Operations
Other Income
Total

II. Traded Goods
Profit - Trading
Other Income
Total

III. Total(I+II)

ry. Less : Interest ( Finance Cost )

V. Profit BeforeTax ( III - ry )

Capital Employed
I. SegmentAssets

a) Organic Chemicals
b) Traded Goods

II. SegmentLiabilities
a) Organic Chemicals
b) Traded Goods

III. SegmentAssets- Liabilities(I - II )
a) Organic Chemicals
b) Traded Goods

7,L38.20
3,524.83

3,215.18
3,105.99

3,923.02
418.84

8,2y.97
2,024.87

4,010.96
1,470.60

4,244.0t
554.27

7,030.50
3,653.50

3,198.57
2,794.s5

3,831.93
858.95
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3,923.02
418.84
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3,653.50
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2,794.55

3,831.93
8s8.95



NOTES:

1 The aforesaid financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting

on May 29, 2019.

2 During tte quarter under review, sales price of finished goods have suddenly dropped considerably due to global factors which were beyond

control of the management. The same has a maior impact on the financial results of the chemical division'

3 Consolidated financial results include ftnancial resulb of wholly owned subsidiary viz. Ashwa Minerals Private Umited.

4 The Company operates in two business segment viz: Manufacturing &Trading as per Ind AS 108'

5 Effective from July L, 20L7, sales are recorded net of GST whereas earlier sales were recorded inclusive of excise duty which formed part

expenses. Hence, revenue from operations for the three months and year ended March 31, 2019 are not comparable with previous per

conesponding figures.

6 The figures of quarter ended March 31, 2019 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and the
published year-to-date figures upto the third quarter ended December 31'2018.

7 The Board of Directors have recommended dividend @ 10 o/o (i.e, Re. 1/- per share of Rs. 10/- each), subject to approval of the members of

Company.

8 Figures for the previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with figures e cunent period'

Chem Limited\\ .*,

E llputdo stratr

Place: Mumbai -*l Exlcutive Darector & cEo
Date ! 29.05.2019
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Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Assets and Liabilities as at March 31,2019

) Property, Plant & Equipment

d) Intanqible Assets Under DeveloDment
e) Financial fusets

(D Investments
(ii) Other Financial Assets

Deferred Tax Assets (Net)
Non Current Assets

Financial Assets
(D Trade Receivables
(ii) Gsh and Cash Equivalents
(iii) Bank Balances other than (ii) above
(iv) Loans
(v) Other Financial Assets

c) Current Tax essets (Net)
d) Other Current fusets

Total Assets (1 to 2)

c) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net)

a) FinancialLiabilities
(i) Borrowings
(ii) Trade Payables
(iii) Other Financial Liabilities

1,455.19
5.99
0.07

r8.66

73.10
78.68

1,518.55
5.41
0.L7

73.10
78.83

r,458.39
5.99
0.07

18.66

78.68
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310.00
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2,400,63
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680.99
178.57
284.42
51.18

1,642.87

840.49
2,362.87
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1,566.11

138.69
1,328.03
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1,810.38

138.69
1,353.98
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